Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for December 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:50 Uttoxeter|Satu 41.00 5.00 Non-runner -135.4
Single 31st 14:05 Up For Review 2.25 5.00 Win 6.25 -135.4
Punchestown
Single 31st 14:00 Lingfield |Al Muheer 13.00 5.00 Non-runner -141.65
(A.W)
Single 31st 13:10 Warwick |Walk On Al 13.00 5.00 Non-runner -141.65
Single 30th 14:30 Haydock |Sleepy Haven 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -141.65
Single 30th 14:10 Lingfield [Mythmaker 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -136.65
(AW)
Single 30th 12:50 Haydock [Special Wells 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -131.65
Single 30th 12:20 Haydock |Ballywilliam 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 -126.65
Single 29th 14:20 Kalane 3.25 5.00 Fell -5.00 -121.65
Doncaster
Single 29th 14:15 Anagallis 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -116.65
Southwell
(AW)
Single 29th 13:20 Keppols Queen 21.00 5.00 Win 100.00 -111.65
Leopardstown
Single 29th 13:10 Baltimore Rock 4.33 5.00 Win 16.65 -211.65
Doncaster
Single 28th 15:05 On His Own 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -228.3
Leopardstown
Single 28th 14:45 Catterick |Nautical 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 -223.3
Twilight
Single 28th 14:15 Limerick |Theophilus 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -238.3
Single 28th 13:55 Arctic Fire 2.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -233.3
Leopardstown
Single 28th 13:15 Lingfield |lllegally Blonde 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -228.3
(AW)
Single 28th 13:05 Limerick |Domesday 2.75 5.00 Win 8.75 -223.3
Book
Single 27th 16:00 Thane Of 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -232.05
Chelmsford Cawdor
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:55 Limerick |Show Court 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -227.05
Single 27th 15:10 Kempton |Tagrita 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -222.05
Single 27th 14:15 Meadway 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -217.05
Chelmsford
(AW)
Single 27th 13:40 Noguchi 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -212.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 27th 12:50 Kempton |Duke Of 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -207.05
Medina
Single 27th 12:35 Aguerooo 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 -202.05
Chelmsford
(AW)
Single 26th 15:05 Brocklebank 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -209.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 14:55 Smooth 3.50 5.00 Not Available -204.55
\Wetherby Stepper
Single 26th 14:45 Market |Money For 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -204.55
Rasen Nothing
Single 26th 14:35 Kempton |Sign Of A 67.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -199.55
Victory
Single 26th 14:25 Hellorboston 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -194.55
Huntingdon
Single 26th 14:15 Souriyan 5.50 5.00 Fell -5.00 -189.55
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\Wincanton
Single 26th 12:20 Fontwell |Fitzwilliam 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -184.55
Single 22nd 15:00 Geeaitch 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -179.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:55 Sylvette 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -174.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:50 Cold As Ice 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -169.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:40 Lingfield |Strange Bird 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -179.55
Single 21st 14:10 Lingfield |Jennys 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -174.55
Surprise
Single 20th 15:00 Lingfield |Clovelly Bay 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -169.55
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:40 Thurles |Perfect Woman 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -164.55
Single 20th 13:30 Lingfield |Le Manege 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -159.55
(A.W) Enchante
Single 20th 12:40 Thurles |Miradane 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -154.55
Single 20th 12:30 Lingfield |Occult 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -149.55
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:15 Haydock |Sybarite 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -144.55
Single 19th 14:30 Raise Hell 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -139.55
Newcastle
Single 19th 14:05 Haydock |De Boitron 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -134.55
Single 19th 13:55 Beyondtemptati 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -129.55
Newcastle on
Single 19th 12:55 Haydock |Mardale 6.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -124.55
Single 19th 12:35 Lingfield |Billy Red 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -119.55
(A.W)
Single 19th 11:45 Bertalus 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - -114.55
Newcastle
Single 18th 14:55 Uttoxeter|Brave Buck 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -114.55
Single 18th 14:30 Ascot  |Out Sam 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -109.55
Single 18th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Solidago 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -104.55
Single 18th 14:10 Zeeoneandonly 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -99.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:50 Exeter |Tolkeins Tango 3.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -94.55
Single 17th 13:50 Exeter |Kylemore 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -89.55
Lough
Single 16th 14:15 Lingfield |Siren's Cove 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -99.55
(A.W)
Single 16th 13:50 Newbury |Tresor De 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -94.55
Bontee
Single 16th 13:30 Ludlow |Lightening Rod 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -89.55
Single 16th 12:45 Clonmel |Damut 5.50 5.00 Not Available - -84.55
Single 15th 14:20 Catterick |Foot The Bill 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -84.55
Single 15th 14:00 Intimately 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -79.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:40 Ffos Las |Lac Sacre 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -74.55
Single 14th 12:35 Navan |Felix Yonger 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -69.55
Single 14th 12:25 Ffos Las |Blackadder 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.45
Single 13th 15:35 Navan |Our Duke 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -71.45
Single 13th 14:25 Timon's Tara 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -66.45
Southwell
Single 13th 13:45 Cork Just Cause 12.00 5.00 Not Available - -61.45
Single 13th 13:40 Carlisle |Renard 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -61.45
Single 13th 12:35 Carlisle |Glacial Rock 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -56.45
Single 13th 12:20 Ravens Brook 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -51.45
Southwell
Single 12th 15:00 Peace And Co 2.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -46.45
Cheltenham
Single 12th 14:40 Southfield 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -41.45
Doncaster Royale
Single 12th 14:25 \West Approach 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -51.45
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Cheltenham

Single 12th 13:10 Lingfield |Seventh 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -46.45

Hussar

Single 12th 12:40 Padge 8.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 -41.45
Cheltenham

Single 12th 12:05 Sky Lino 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -36.45
Cheltenham

Single 12th 12:00 Lingfield |Sea Wall 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 -31.45

Single 11th 13:30 Bangor- |Russe Blanc 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -61.45
on-Dee

Single 11th 12:55 Bangor- |Kassis 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 -56.45
on-Dee

Single 11th 11:40 Little Windmill 9.50 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 -73.95
Doncaster

Single 10th 18:40 Declan 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -68.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 10th 17:40 Boonga 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -63.95
Chelmsford Roogeta
(A.W)

Single 10th 13:55 Thomas 2.20 5.00 Win 6.00 -58.95
Punchestown |Hobson

Single 10th 13:30 Warwick |Ciceron 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -64.95

Single 10th 13:00 Warwick |Notnowsam 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -59.95

Single 9th 17:40 Kempton |Enreaching 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 -54.95
(A.W)

Single 9th 14:05 Leicester|Mr Jalfrazy 29.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -49.95

Single 9th 13:50 Lingfield |Wavelet 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 -44.95
(A.W)

Single 8th 15:10 Fontwell |Jack By The 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -54.95

Hedge

Single 8th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Grove Silver 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -49.95

Single 8th 14:10 Fontwell |Sun Wild Life 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -44.95

Single 8th 13:10 Fontwell |It's Oscar 12.00 5.00 Non-runner -39.95

Single 7th 14:00 Lingfield |Jelly Monger 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -39.95
(A.W)

Single 7th 12:45 Triple Eight 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -34.95
Musselburgh

Single 6th 15:35 Call The 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -29.95
Huntingdon Detective

Single 6th 14:00 Camping 10.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 -24.95
Huntingdon Ground

Single 6th 13:50 Flemenstar 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -19.95
Punchestown

Single 6th 12:50 Rhythm Star 29.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -14.95
Huntingdon

Single 6th 12:30 Kelso One For Arthur 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -9.95

Single 6th 12:05 Roman Gold 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -4.95
Punchestown

Single 5th 14:40 Courtown 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 0.04999999999
\Wetherby Oscar 9999

Single 5th 13:55 Sandown|Bouvreuil 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.1

Single 5th 13:30 Sleepy Haven 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -3.1
\Wetherby

Single 5th 12:55 Gilzean 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 1.9
\Wetherby

Single 5th 12:30 Aintree |Le Fin Bois 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 6.9

Single 5th 12:15 Sandown|Premier Bond 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 11.9

Single 4th 15:30 Moonshine 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 16.9
Sedgefield Ridge

Single 4th 15:00 Whiskey 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 219
Sedgefield Chaser

Single 4th 13:20 Gunner Lindley 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 26.9
Sedgefield

Single 4th 12:50 Huehuecoytle 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 31.9
Sedgefield

Single 3rd 15:10 Head Spin 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 36.9

\Wincanton
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Single 3rd 13:25 Craiganee 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 41.9
\Wincanton

Single 3rd 12:25 Leicester|Devil To Pay 9.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 46.9

Single 2nd 15:10 Ludlow |Fred Le Macon 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 51.9

Single 2nd 14:30 Lingfield |Battalion 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 56.9
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:40 Ludlow |Tara Mist 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 39.4

Single 2nd 13:00 Lingfield |Bag Of 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 44.4
(A.W) Diamonds

Single 1st 16:10 Fire And 2.00 5.00 Non-runner - -0.6
Wolverhampto [Passion
n (A.W)

Single 1st 14:30 Lingfield |Avel Vor 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.6

Single 1st 13:30 Lingfield |Never Says 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 4.4

Never

Single 1st 12:45 Free World 19.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -5

Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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